# L07000097542

(Re	questor's Name)	
, (Ad	dress)	
. (Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	<b>⇒</b> #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



300128525773

05/06/08--01030--009 \*\*150.00

DIVISION OF CORPORATION

G. MCLEOD

MAY - 8 2008

EXAMINER

### GEORGE L. ROMANACCE, ESQ.

355 Brassie Drive • Longwood, FL 32750 • 407-260-5292

MEMBER NJ & FL BAR

FAX: 407.260.5953

**REPLY TO:** 

✓ Above Address

□ 45 BLOOMFIELD AVENUE
BLOOMFIELD NJ 07003
Cell 973.951.0106

May 2, 2008

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Dear Sirs/Madam:

Herewith enclosed, please several Articles of Dissolution (6), with accompanying cover letters, for the following Florida entities, along with Algex Management, LLC, (check #0302) for the total of fees (\$150.00) to effectuate same:

- 1. 4336 HARGRAVE STREET, LLC (Doc #L07000097542)
- 2. 4340 HARGRAVE STREET, LLC (Doc #L07000097495)
- 3. 4342AB HARGRAVE STREET, LLC (Doc #L07000097545)
- 4. 4343 HARGRAVE STREET, LLC (Doc #L07000095621)
- 5. 8054 SPARROW DRIVE, LLC (Doc #L07000097631)
- 6. PROMOTIVE AGENDA, LLC (Doc #L07000093228)

None of these entities ever commenced activities and are, therefore, being dissolved for inactivity and/or commencement.

Thanking you for your attention, I remain,

GLR/aa

**Enclosures** 

Respectfully yours,

GEORGE L. ROMANACCI

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: 4336 HARGRAVE STREET, LLC
· (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
George L. Romanacce, Mbr
(Name of Person)
Promotive Agenda, LLC
(Firm/Company)
PO. BOX 522142
(Address)
Longwood, FL 32752
(City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
George L. Romanacce at 407 260-5292
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$25.00 Filing Fee  Certificate of Status  Certificate of Status  S55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certificate Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

#### **MAILING ADDRESS:**

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY BIVISION OF CORPORATION

<ol> <li>The name of a limited liability company is</li> <li>4336 HARGRAVE STREET, LLC</li> </ol>	08 MAY -6 PM 2: 48
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on L07000097542	5-07 and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: 04-15-0	
•	ted liability company's dissolution pursuant to section
5. CHECK ONE:	
rg-OR-	limited liability company have been paid or discharged.
	debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.  uted among its members in accordance with their respective
rights and interests.	uted among its memoers in accordance with their respective
7. CHECK ONE:	
<ul> <li>✓ There are no suits pending against the composition of the sentered against it in any pending suit.</li> </ul>	pany in any court.  satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
emered against it in any pending suit.	
ignatures of the members having the same percentage of	membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature	Printed Name
Heras Thomasice	George L. Romanacce
Mere a Romanacce	Arlene A. Romanacce